
2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Bloomington HS 00:16:46.35 47

2 Normal Community 00:17:15.85 89

3 Mattoon 00:17:20.13 97

4 Champaign Central 00:17:24.15 99

5 DANVILLE 00:17:51.93 137

6 Taylorville 00:17:39.28 137

7 St. Teresa 00:18:11.52 174

8 MFHS 00:18:25.76 194

9 Charleston High School 00:18:54.65 203

10 MacArthur 00:19:47.00 236

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MTZ 00:18:42.16 4

Eisenhower 00:21:03.71 4

Central A&M 00:20:45.57 4

Argenta Oreana 00:26:15.90 3
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2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bloomington HS 00:16:46.35 23 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 16 Bradyn Olmstead 00:16:14.65 3

2 6 12 Drew Gibson 00:16:36.39 5

3 8 18 Evan Turnbull 00:16:45.90 7

4 17 559 Om Patel 00:17:04.40 15

5 19 22 Bryce Reed 00:17:10.41 17

6 21 25 Zack Gardner 00:17:16.05 (19)

7 25 28 Isaac Goughnour 00:17:25.60 (23)

2 Normal Community 00:17:15.85 35 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 137 Colin Fitzgerald 00:16:03.12 2

2 10 148 Carter Owen 00:16:58.12 9

3 11 160 Andrew Svob 00:17:00.47 10

4 30 145 Alex Kraft 00:17:43.38 27

5 48 162 Evan Galvin 00:18:34.18 41

6 58 157 Jack Owen 00:18:55.35 (47)

7 59 174 Peter Metivier 00:18:58.20 (48)

3 Mattoon 00:17:20.13 15 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 108 Brock Davee 00:16:37.08 6

2 18 102 Josh Ramage 00:17:08.97 16

3 24 107 Sam Ferrar 00:17:23.61 22

4 27 101 Tristin Grove 00:17:40.64 25

5 32 112 Brandon Creel 00:17:50.37 28

6 52 100 Mackinley Beadles 00:18:41.37 (43)

7 60 110 Chase Armstrong 00:18:59.55 (49)

4 Champaign Central 00:17:24.15 14 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 37 Alex Ahmari 00:16:33.12 4

2 14 43 Quin Kolodzeiej 00:17:03.38 12

3 23 50 Peter Smith 00:17:21.91 21

4 35 52 Cooper Sweet 00:17:59.07 30

5 37 51 Victor Smith 00:18:03.30 32

6 46 47 Jacob Seraphin 00:18:28.68 (40)

7 66 40 Max Dillow 00:19:10.48 (53)

5 DANVILLE 00:17:51.93 11 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 79 RICKY OAKLEY 00:16:55.01 8

2 12 75 LUKAS BURLESON 00:17:01.22 11

3 39 81 TYLER SURPRENANT 00:18:06.26 34

4 44 76 MICHAEL COMPTON 00:18:23.48 38

5 57 77 DAVID ENJAMBRE 00:18:53.70 46

6 65 82 ASHTON THOMPSON 00:19:06.71 (52)

7 69 74 JOHN BLAKELY 00:19:24.17 (55)

6 Taylorville 00:17:39.28 7 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 189 Chris Cherry 00:15:42.36 1

2 26 195 Zack Woodall 00:17:33.87 24
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2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

3 42 191 John Heberling 00:18:12.42 36

4 43 193 Evan Morgan 00:18:19.48 37

5 45 194 Daniel Sloan 00:18:28.25 39

6 91 192 Keegan Maxheimer 00:20:22.83 (59)

7 118 190 Hayden Harker 00:22:42.68 (65)

7 St. Teresa 00:18:11.52 8 174

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 185 Tyler Ohl 00:17:03.68 14

2 28 182 Caleb Kernaghan 00:17:42.33 26

3 40 180 Jacquand Jones 00:18:06.59 35

4 56 184 Cameron Kernaghan 00:18:53.45 45

5 67 188 Martin Velchek 00:19:11.54 54

6 72 186 Henry Reising 00:19:34.38 (56)

7 141 178 Christian Brilley 00:25:44.39 (68)

8 MFHS 00:18:25.76 6 194

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 120 Brock Richards 00:17:18.97 20

2 34 121 Clayton Burmeister 00:17:58.55 29

3 53 118 John Ellis 00:18:43.24 44

4 62 116 Beau Marquis 00:19:03.03 50

5 63 119 Braden Crosby 00:19:05.00 51

6 101 122 Dawson Schilawski 00:20:56.98 (62)

9 Charleston High School 00:18:54.65 11 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 62 Josh Hoh 00:17:14.48 18

2 36 57 Luca Carcasi 00:17:59.09 31

3 38 67 Noah Oakley 00:18:05.63 33

4 94 65 Logan Mellott 00:20:34.64 60

5 96 64 Connor Mellott 00:20:39.39 61

6 104 71 Jared Bingaman 00:21:04.27 (63)

7 105 55 Landon Ames 00:21:09.93 (64)

10 MacArthur 00:19:47.00 6 236

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 90 Matt Case 00:17:03.40 13

2 50 94 Steed Welford 00:18:38.38 42

3 86 95 Logan Steffeny 00:20:06.49 57

4 87 93 Jonah Tolbert 00:20:08.74 58

5 125 92 Drew Case 00:22:57.98 66

6 129 91 Chris Dingman 00:23:14.61 (67)
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2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 189 Chris Cherry JR 00:15:42.36 Taylorville

2 0 130 Max Klebe SR 00:16:01.68 MTZ

3 2 137 Colin Fitzgerald SR 00:16:03.12 Normal Community

4 3 16 Bradyn Olmstead SR 00:16:14.65 Bloomington HS

5 4 37 Alex Ahmari JR 00:16:33.12 Champaign Central

6 5 12 Drew Gibson SR 00:16:36.39 Bloomington HS

7 6 108 Brock Davee SO 00:16:37.08 Mattoon

8 7 18 Evan Turnbull SR 00:16:45.90 Bloomington HS

9 8 79 RICKY OAKLEY SR 00:16:55.01 DANVILLE

10 9 148 Carter Owen SR 00:16:58.12 Normal Community

11 10 160 Andrew Svob JR 00:17:00.47 Normal Community

12 11 75 LUKAS BURLESON SR 00:17:01.22 DANVILLE

13 0 128 Zach Fenton JR 00:17:01.66 MTZ

14 12 43 Quin Kolodzeiej JR 00:17:03.38 Champaign Central

15 13 90 Matt Case SR 00:17:03.40 MacArthur

16 14 185 Tyler Ohl SR 00:17:03.68 St. Teresa

17 15 559 Om Patel SO 00:17:04.40 Bloomington HS

18 16 102 Josh Ramage JR 00:17:08.97 Mattoon

19 17 22 Bryce Reed JR 00:17:10.41 Bloomington HS

20 18 62 Josh Hoh SR 00:17:14.48 Charleston High School

21 (19) 25 Zack Gardner SO 00:17:16.05 Bloomington HS

22 20 120 Brock Richards FR 00:17:18.97 MFHS

23 21 50 Peter Smith FR 00:17:21.91 Champaign Central

24 22 107 Sam Ferrar SO 00:17:23.61 Mattoon

25 (23) 28 Isaac Goughnour SO 00:17:25.60 Bloomington HS

26 24 195 Zack Woodall JR 00:17:33.87 Taylorville

27 25 101 Tristin Grove JR 00:17:40.64 Mattoon

28 26 182 Caleb Kernaghan FR 00:17:42.33 St. Teresa

29 0 9 Suraj Aireddy SR 00:17:43.35 Bloomington HS

30 27 145 Alex Kraft SR 00:17:43.38 Normal Community

31 0 87 Victor Hernandez SO 00:17:44.24 Eisenhower

32 28 112 Brandon Creel FR 00:17:50.37 Mattoon

33 0 196 Brandon Escobedo JR 00:17:52.85 Central A&M

34 29 121 Clayton Burmeister JR 00:17:58.55 MFHS

35 30 52 Cooper Sweet FR 00:17:59.07 Champaign Central

36 31 57 Luca Carcasi SO 00:17:59.09 Charleston High School

37 32 51 Victor Smith SO 00:18:03.30 Champaign Central

38 33 67 Noah Oakley SR 00:18:05.63 Charleston High School

39 34 81 TYLER SURPRENANT SO 00:18:06.26 DANVILLE

40 35 180 Jacquand Jones JR 00:18:06.59 St. Teresa

41 0 20 Dayton Hammond JR 00:18:11.68 Bloomington HS

42 36 191 John Heberling SR 00:18:12.42 Taylorville

43 37 193 Evan Morgan SO 00:18:19.48 Taylorville

44 38 76 MICHAEL COMPTON SO 00:18:23.48 DANVILLE

45 39 194 Daniel Sloan SO 00:18:28.25 Taylorville

46 (40) 47 Jacob Seraphin JR 00:18:28.68 Champaign Central

47 0 129 Matthew Carpenter SR 00:18:31.73 MTZ

48 41 162 Evan Galvin SO 00:18:34.18 Normal Community

49 0 6 Ryan Woodruff SO 00:18:35.04 Argenta Oreana

50 42 94 Steed Welford JR 00:18:38.38 MacArthur

51 0 17 Zachery Reynolds SR 00:18:39.31 Bloomington HS
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2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

52 (43) 100 Mackinley Beadles JR 00:18:41.37 Mattoon

53 44 118 John Ellis SR 00:18:43.24 MFHS

54 0 36 Tyler Petersen FR 00:18:47.50 Bloomington HS

55 0 34 Juan Cervantes FR 00:18:49.59 Bloomington HS

56 45 184 Cameron Kernaghan FR 00:18:53.45 St. Teresa

57 46 77 DAVID ENJAMBRE SR 00:18:53.70 DANVILLE

58 (47) 157 Jack Owen JR 00:18:55.35 Normal Community

59 (48) 174 Peter Metivier FR 00:18:58.20 Normal Community

60 (49) 110 Chase Armstrong SO 00:18:59.55 Mattoon

61 0 89 Cale Smith FR 00:19:00.14 Eisenhower

62 50 116 Beau Marquis SR 00:19:03.03 MFHS

63 51 119 Braden Crosby JR 00:19:05.00 MFHS

64 0 165 Bennett Hakimi SO 00:19:05.38 Normal Community

65 (52) 82 ASHTON THOMPSON SR 00:19:06.71 DANVILLE

66 (53) 40 Max Dillow JR 00:19:10.48 Champaign Central

67 54 188 Martin Velchek FR 00:19:11.54 St. Teresa

68 0 38 Nick Bonn FR 00:19:18.57 Champaign Central

69 (55) 74 JOHN BLAKELY SO 00:19:24.17 DANVILLE

70 0 113 Cale Fogarty FR 00:19:25.66 Mattoon

71 0 166 Hayden Mateer SO 00:19:27.58 Normal Community

72 (56) 186 Henry Reising FR 00:19:34.38 St. Teresa

73 0 197 Blake Schinzler SR 00:19:37.76 Central A&M

74 0 198 Gabe McElroy SO 00:19:38.08 Central A&M

75 0 147 David Lawrence SR 00:19:42.17 Normal Community

76 0 11 Daniel Dinh SR 00:19:42.56 Bloomington HS

77 0 24 James Conklin SO 00:19:42.80 Bloomington HS

78 0 168 Dhruv Rebba SO 00:19:43.75 Normal Community

79 0 153 Peter Christopherson JR 00:19:44.28 Normal Community

80 0 39 Nicholas Demos FR 00:19:46.50 Champaign Central

81 0 111 Caleb Dalby SO 00:19:46.88 Mattoon

82 0 150 Caleb Rowley SR 00:19:49.60 Normal Community

83 0 177 Carson Winterland FR 00:19:53.57 Normal Community

84 0 99 Javid Rodriguez SR 00:19:56.18 Mattoon

85 0 136 Zac Fisher SR 00:20:04.75 Normal Community

86 57 95 Logan Steffeny SO 00:20:06.49 MacArthur

87 58 93 Jonah Tolbert JR 00:20:08.74 MacArthur

88 0 14 Peter Lam SR 00:20:13.84 Bloomington HS

89 0 115 Garrett Campbell FR 00:20:13.92 Mattoon

90 0 73 AARON ALLEN SR 00:20:15.65 DANVILLE

91 (59) 192 Keegan Maxheimer JR 00:20:22.83 Taylorville

92 0 21 Michael O'Dell-Henninger JR 00:20:25.23 Bloomington HS

93 0 80 JOSHUA SPEARMAN FR 00:20:26.43 DANVILLE

94 60 65 Logan Mellott JR 00:20:34.64 Charleston High School

95 0 138 Andrew Giglio SR 00:20:37.87 Normal Community

96 61 64 Connor Mellott JR 00:20:39.39 Charleston High School

97 0 172 Landon Kieser FR 00:20:42.79 Normal Community

98 0 142 Luke Hanson SR 00:20:44.21 Normal Community

99 0 144 Cam Kimber SR 00:20:50.54 Normal Community

100 0 49 Avery Smith FR 00:20:52.62 Champaign Central

101 (62) 122 Dawson Schilawski FR 00:20:56.98 MFHS

102 0 175 Noah Patterson FR 00:21:01.77 Normal Community

103 0 167 Ryan Pals SO 00:21:04.20 Normal Community

104 (63) 71 Jared Bingaman SR 00:21:04.27 Charleston High School

105 (64) 55 Landon Ames FR 00:21:09.93 Charleston High School
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2019  MacArthur Invite Boys

106 0 155 Nicky Guzman JR 00:21:12.53 Normal Community

107 0 86 Bramm Cravens SO 00:21:12.71 Eisenhower

108 0 63 Sam Kaurin SO 00:21:14.83 Charleston High School

109 0 135 Nathan Corwin-Shah SR 00:21:17.95 Normal Community

110 0 46 Alex Robert-Seymour FR 00:21:33.94 Champaign Central

111 0 19 Nico Edwards JR 00:21:40.73 Bloomington HS

112 0 103 Sean South JR 00:21:41.44 Mattoon

113 0 170 Hudson Burrows FR 00:22:01.65 Normal Community

114 0 114 Waylon Schultz FR 00:22:13.43 Mattoon

115 0 33 Ian Ward-Shaw SO 00:22:13.97 Bloomington HS

116 0 143 Daniel Johnson SR 00:22:29.52 Normal Community

117 0 156 Bryce Kitchens JR 00:22:33.66 Normal Community

118 (65) 190 Hayden Harker FR 00:22:42.68 Taylorville

119 0 161 Brennan Colon SO 00:22:45.49 Normal Community

120 0 72 Adam Agronomoff SR 00:22:48.78 Charleston High School

121 0 48 Nicholas Seraphin JR 00:22:49.66 Champaign Central

122 0 140 Brett Hanson SR 00:22:52.10 Normal Community

123 0 30 Dawson Marshall SO 00:22:57.33 Bloomington HS

124 0 32 Rishith Talagadeevi SO 00:22:57.49 Bloomington HS

125 66 92 Drew Case SO 00:22:57.98 MacArthur

126 0 169 Sritanai Ballem FR 00:23:11.63 Normal Community

127 0 131 Bobby Kraus SR 00:23:13.59 MTZ

128 0 152 Jacob Baker JR 00:23:13.97 Normal Community

129 (67) 91 Chris Dingman SR 00:23:14.61 MacArthur

130 0 83 EVAN VREDBAUGH FR 00:23:26.71 DANVILLE

131 0 58 Nicholas Hawk SO 00:23:33.71 Charleston High School

132 0 45 Divit Patel JR 00:23:38.07 Champaign Central

133 0 164 Sam Haggarty SO 00:23:58.58 Normal Community

134 0 27 Will Giessinger SO 00:24:13.54 Bloomington HS

135 0 23 Bradley Whitfield JR 00:24:15.88 Bloomington HS

136 0 171 Landon Heimsted FR 00:24:55.87 Normal Community

137 0 2 Stephen Ryan JR 00:25:05.41 Argenta Oreana

138 0 109 Abraham Rodriguez SO 00:25:27.69 Mattoon

139 0 173 Evan Kraft FR 00:25:27.92 Normal Community

140 0 41 Owen Esslinger FR 00:25:35.18 Champaign Central

141 (68) 178 Christian Brilley FR 00:25:44.39 St. Teresa

142 0 151 Nathaniel Sobery SR 00:25:45.61 Normal Community

143 0 78 ELIJAH HUCKELBERRY FR 00:25:50.86 DANVILLE

144 0 179 Luke Hooker FR 00:25:52.17 St. Teresa

145 0 201 Aaron Schmitt SR 00:25:53.60 Central A&M

146 0 105 Terry Colombo JR 00:25:59.42 Mattoon

147 0 163 Kyle Gorman SO 00:26:01.56 Normal Community

148 0 35 Cameron Ogg FR 00:26:15.15 Bloomington HS

149 0 85 Austin Brown FR 00:26:17.75 Eisenhower

150 0 70 James Carter-Alvis SO 00:33:58.53 Charleston High School

151 0 8 Sean Ryan FR 00:35:07.27 Argenta Oreana
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